BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM
2021

ursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
Baltimore at Miami [l 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas [E/ 1:00 pm
["] New Orleans at Tennessee LU/ 1:00 pm
[] Jatksonville  at Indianapolis [Q/ 1:00 pm
[ZXC{eveland at New England [7] 1:00 pm
Pféuffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
[] petroit at Pittsburgh B/ 1:00 pm
[/] Tampa Bay  at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[[] Garolina at Arizona Q/ 4:05 pm
Minnesota at LA Chargers [] 4:05 pm
[} Philadelphia at Denver E}/ 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at - Green Bay 4:25 pm
Kansas City  at Las Vegas O0J 8:20 pm
onday, Nov. 16

LA Rag? at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
—~——
Byes: Chicago, nrir% NY Glants, Houston 1 Z “Times Subjéctto Change

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct

Choeto
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[4Baltimore at Miami | 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[ ] Atlanta at Dallas I_T:}/ 1:00 pm
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee [~ 1:00 pm
E/ﬁcksonville at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[4Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
L}’éjffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
[ ] Detroit at Pittsburgh @/ 1:00 pm
[ﬁampa Bay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[C] Carolina at Arizona [E]/ 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota at LA Chargers Lq/ 4:05 pm
[7] Philadelphia at Denver rd 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at GreenBay [~ 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas o 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
[] LA Rams at San Francisco D)/ 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston “Times Subject o Change

Tiebreaker: Total golms Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3 49

Name

@ﬁ'/% « fssoc



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
mBaltlmore at Miami O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[[] Atlanta at Dallas E 1:00 pm
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee B4 1:00 pm
[7] Jacksonville at Indianapolis X[ 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England E 1:00 pm
E Buffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh B 1:00 pm
P$TampaBay  at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[7] Carolina at Arizona & 4:05 pm
[[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers [X 4:05 pm
[’] Philadelphia at Denver £4 4:25 pm
SkSeattle at Green Bay | 4:25 pm
[XKansas City ~ at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 16
B:LA Rams at San Francisco [} 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston “Times Buplect toChange

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game b
Name Total Correct

egtorr



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM

Thursday, Nov. 11

m Baltimore

Sunday, Nov. 14

[] Atlanta

(] New Orleans
[] Jacksonville
[[] Cleveland
NBuffalo

] Detroit

B¢ Tampa Bay
[} Carolina

[] Minnesota
[] Philadelphia
[] Seattle

[ Kansas city

Monday, Nov. 16

X LA Rams

at

at

at

at

at

2021

Miami ]

Dallas N

Tennessee N
Indianapolis N
New England [}¢
NY Jets []
Pittsburgh m
Washington []
Arizona M
LA Chargers [
Denver x

GreenBay  J
Las Vegas O

San Francisco []

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston

Tlebreaker: T

GIG

Name

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change

h?onday Night Football Game L{ q

Total Correct
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EMV
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[MBaltimore at Miami J 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas X 1:00 pm
[C] New Orleans at Tennessee & 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis }a 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England (& 1:00 pm
[E Buffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[[] Detroit at Pittsburgh  [{] 1:00 pm
[] TampaBay at Washington  (¥] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona K 4:05 pm
& Minnesota at LA Chargers [ ] 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver Pk 4:25 pm
[ Seattle at Green Bay | 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas i) 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
(¥ LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston STimes Subject 1o Chitnae

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Night Football Game _

Name Total Correct

C\f\QP | 2 )
NKe
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Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[C] Baltimore at Miami X 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas M 1:00 pm
[5{ New Orleans at Tennessee ] 1:00 pm
¥ Jacksonville  at Indianapolis ] 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England M 1:00 pm
/X]\Buffalo at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
34 Detroit at Pittsburgh [ 1:00 pm
[};{Tampa Bay at Washington. [ ] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona B 4:05 pm
[C] Minnesota at LA Chargers [X 4:05 pm
| ] Philadelphia at Denver M 4:25 pm
D_{Seattle at Green Bay O 4:25 pm
E;Kansas City at Las Vegas =] 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
[] LA Rams at San Francisco/&( 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston *Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct L &




BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
Baltimore at Miami ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas )Z{ 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee /QI 1:00 pm
[] Jacksonville at Indianapolis Z 1:00 pm
IZ’Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
7] Buffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh ﬂ 1:00 pm
Q"I‘ampa Bay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona Z 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers )Zf 4:05 pm
JZ Philadelphia at Denver O 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay JZ]' 4:25 pm
ﬂ Kansas City — at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
JA' LA Rams at San Francisco [J 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Clncinnatl, NY Glants, Houston  cltossbpectlo Chtes

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Gam&i,,

Namem//( ¢ /Q Total Correct
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM

Thursday, Nov. 11

(X Baltimore

Sunday, Nov. 14

[] Atlanta

[] New Orleans
[] Jacksonville
[[] Cleveland
[{ Buffalo

[[] Detroit

m Tampa Bay
[] Carolina

[C] Minnesota
[] Philadelphia
[] Seattle

(] Kansas City

Monday, Nov. 16

[] LA Rams

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

2021

Miami O

Dallas m

Tennessee E]
Indianapolis )Z]
New England Jﬁ
NY Jets ]
Pittsburgh E
Washington []
Arizona Y4
LA Chargers ]
Denver X
GreenBay Y]
Las Vegas K]

San Francisco [X]

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

ome GO

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change

Total Correct 3 b
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[] Baltimore at Miami O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas [j 1:00 pm
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee E( 1:00 pm
[ﬂ{ acksonville  at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
Q/Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
ﬁBuffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[[] Detroit at Pittsburgh Q( 1:00 pm
(Qﬁampa Bay at Washington []] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona [Z/ 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota at LA Chargers M/ 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver ﬁ 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay @/ 4:25 pm
[[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas [Q/ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16

LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Giants, Houston $Times Abject lochngs

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3 5 :

Bos S
Name 5 ‘) it 4 /& Total Correct
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

/V//‘ e'sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
N Baltimore at Miami [l 8:20 pm
Sunday, Now. 14
[[] Atlanta at Dallas X( 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee P& 1:00 pm
[] Jacksonville at Indianapolis ] 1:00 pm
[[] Cleveland at New England ¥ 1:00 pm
X Buffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
(7] Detroit at Pittsburgh X 1:00 pm
P4 TampaBay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona Kl 4:05 pm
JX Minnesota at LA Chargers []] 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver X 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at GreenBay & 4:25 pm
‘g’ Kansas City  at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
[C] LA Rams at San Francisco K 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Glants, Houston “Times Bubject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Gameé L

— IV
Name (V) }3 ézz("’\ Total Correct &'



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[¥ Baltimore at Miami o 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[[] Atlanta at Dallas 1:.00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee K 1:00 pm
[[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis  [i] 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England [X 1:00 pm
&1 Buffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
[[] Detroit at Pittsburgh A 1:00 pm
[ TampaBay  at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona [@ 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota at LA Chargers  [x] 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver 4:25 pm
[[] Seattle at GreenBay ] 4:25 pm

{m(y at L;sr’\;égas %] \ 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
MLA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston “Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Night Football Game } "Z

name ¥V ( l‘( v C Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
¢ Baltimore at Miami O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas X 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee 5 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis  § 1:00 pm
& Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
[ Buffalo at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm
[} Detroit at Pittsburgh B 1:00 pm
B¢ Tampa Bay  at Washington. [] 1:00 pm
[[] Carolina at Arizona x 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers B 4:05 pm
| ] Philadelphia at Denver »x 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay ™ 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas o) 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
$4 LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston “Times Sibject o change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Gnme4'8

NameFra‘\k Sf : bi;'xrotal Correct



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
@ Baltimore at Miami ] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[[] Atlanta at Dallas =) 1:00 pm
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee & 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis @ 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England & 1:00 pm
@l Buffalo at NY Jets N 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh @ 1:00 pm
{# TampaBay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona 4:05 pm
[[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers (@ 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay )] 4:25 pm
[l Kansas City  at Las Vegas & 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cncinnatl, NY Glants, Houston STtnes Subjectlo Chinge

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game
o

S50
Na@.{){)‘( /. < Total Correct ‘
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GLOBAL\GRILL

5\
BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[] Baltimore at Miami ot 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
T Atlanta at Dallas | 1:00 pm
4 New Orleans at Tennessee J 1:00 pm
[[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis 4 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England B4 1:00 pm
[ Buffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[[] Detroit at Pittsburgh 4 1:00 pm
,@ Tampa Bay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona X 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers 4 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver B 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay X 4:25 pm
X Kansas City ~ at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
P LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Giants, Houston 3 25"‘""' jochanas

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _

Name Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
\[ma.altimore at Miami N 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 14
/@.Atlanta at Dallas 0 1:00 pm
New Orleans at Tennessee | 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis g 1:00 pm
[¥] Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
{4 Buffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh (& 1:00 pm
@ Tampa Bay  at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona ray 4:05 pm
[[] Minnesota at LA Chargers [A 4:05 pm
@Philadelphia at Denver O 4:25 pm
Seattle at Green Bay O 4:25 pm
[[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas E] 8:20 pm
NMonday, Nov. 16
[] LA Rams at San Francisco /@» 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Giants, Houston STIMER ADeCK10TIANRS

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name ?%& //7/\\0 %Kolal Correct ‘*Z 7



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM

Thursday, Nov. 11

(% Baltimore

at

Sunday, Nov. 14

A Atlanta
[] New Orleans
[[] Jacksonville
(] Cleveland
“}<[ Buffalo
[[] Detroit
B Tampa Bay
[] Carolina
[C] Minnesota
[] Philadelphia

T Seattle

[[] Kansas City

at

Monday, Nov. 16

,EL LA Rams

at

M

Y

GLOBAL

2021

Miami |
Dallas ]
Tennessee .E
Indianapolis 4]
New England ‘Ea'
NY Jets ()
Pittsburgh E
Washington []
Arizona =
LA Chargers E/
Denver B
Green Bay |
LasVegas B

San Francisco []

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Glants, Houston

s

GRILL

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L[’ 7

Name

Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM

2021

Thursday, Nov. 11

Q\’Baltlmore at Miami |
Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas ™
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee X
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis [
[[] Cleveland at New England [X]
X4 Buffalo at NY Jets O
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh
[}l Tampa Bay  at Washington []
[] Carolina at Arizona &
[] Minnesota at LA Chargers [
[[] Philadelphia at Denver X
[] Seattle at Green Bay %
[ Kansas City ~ at Las Vegas |
Monday, Nov. 16
X LA Rams at San Francisco []

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Glants, Houston

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct

S ohm P WU»LPA

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Bymudlu, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
Bal

timore at Miami [=l 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 14

[] Atlanta at Dallas IQ/ 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee [B/ 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis  [(J/* 1:00 pm
[} Cleveland at New England m/ 1:00 pm
[ﬁ/ﬁuffalo at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh [9/ 1:00 pm
@/Tlampa Bay at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona [9/ 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota at LA Chargers [B/ 4:05 pm
[] Philadelphia at Denver [g/ 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Green Bay Q/ 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City  at Las Vegas IZ( 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
[J LA Rams at San Francisco [B/ 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston FADEs bcetloChange

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game [

{

Name Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
/] Baltimore at Miami ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas IZ( 1:00 pm
[ ] New Orleans at Tennessee [ﬁ/ 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis E( 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England B/ 1:00 pm
[V Buffalo at NY Jets ) 1:00 pm
[7] Detroit at Pittsburgh [ﬁ/ 1:00 pm
IZKI)‘amDa Bay at Washington [] , 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona [g/ 4:05 pm
[_] Minnesota at LA Chargers [Q/ 4:05 pm
| ] Philadelphia at Denver M/ 4:25 pm
[7] Seattle at Green Bay [E/ 4:25 pm
Jl:;ansas City at Las Vegas J 8:20 pm
onday, Nov. 16
LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston *Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

24
Name Julie _U\/ Total Correct %/



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

. WEEK 10 PICK'EIVI
S 2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
T = —
Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas M 1:00 pm
[[] New Orleans at Tennessee % 1:00 pm
[7] Jacksonville — at Indianapolis jﬁ 1:00 pm
Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
Buffalo at NY Jets i 1:00 pm
[7] Detroit at Pittsburgh \E\/ 1:00 pm
j}i(fampa Bay at Washington. [7] 1:00 pm
[[] Carolina at Arizona ;ﬁ 4:05 pm
[C] Minnesota at LA Chargers Q{\ 4:05 pm
[7] Philadelphia at Denver )Z?- 4:25 pm
7<Seattle at Green Bay ] 4:25 pm
}dKansas City at Las Vegas | 8:20 pm
NMonday, Nov. 16
| LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston “Tumes Supiet (a Ehange

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 5 f

e GREG

Total Correct
TS
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nowv. 11 TIME(ET)
¢ Baltimore at Miami O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 1%
[7] Atlanta at Dallas % 1:00 pm
[ 7] New Orleans at Tennessee X 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis  [S¢ 1:00 pm
P4 Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
P4 Buffalo at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
[”] Detroit at Pittsburgh X 1:00 pm
X] Tampa Bay  at Washington. [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona [X1 4:05 pm
[] Minnesota  at LA Chargers 4:05 pm
[T} Philadelphia at Denver X 4:25 pm
[7] Seattle at Green Bay 4:25 pm
[7] Kansas City ~ at Las Vegas X1 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
] LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston Thives Sibgect to Changs

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 53

Name Ke'rl D(’, vi ‘A& Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM

Thursday, Nov. 11

{@ Baltimore at

Sunday, Nov. 14
[ ] Atlanta at

[] New Orleans at
[@ Jacksonville at
[] Cleveland at
[@ Buffalo at
[] Detroit at
& Tampa Bay  at
[] Carolina at
[[] Minnesota at
[ ] Philadelphia at
[] Seattle at

[] Kansas City — at

Monday, Nov. 15
& LA Rams at

2021

Miami [l

Dallas @]

Tennessee gl
Indianapolis  []
New England
NY Jets ]
Pittsburgh &
Washington. []

Arizona 4B
LA Chargers @
Denver
GreenBay @]
Las Vegas @

San Francisco []

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Night Football Game 5 @

'4
Name g‘/z/a %\

Total Correct



-M/‘ s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[Zl Baltimore at Miami ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas [ 1:00 pm
Pd'New Orleans at Tennessee [ ] 1:00 pm
] Jacksonville at Indianapolis ﬂ 1:00 pm
[7] Cleveland at New England 4 1:00 pm
{4 Buffalo at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[ ] Detroit at Pittsburgh  $<| 1:00 pm
]_g Tampa Bay  at Washington. [] 1:00 pm
[7] Carolina at Arizona M 4:05 pm
[[] Minnesota at LA Chargers g 4:05 pm
[_] Philadelphia at Denver 8 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at GreenBay N 4:25 pm
[Z{Kansas City at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 16
4 LA Rams at San Francisco [_] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston Timegfubiectto Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L{

Name Total Correct

£ e



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

e ‘ ‘ v
\ f o) |

Thursday, Nov. 11

ﬂ Baltimore

Sunday, Nov. 14

[] Atlanta

[] New Orleans
[[] Jacksonville
[[] Cleveland
'ﬁl\Buffalo

[] Detroit

ng Tampa Bay
[] Carolina

[[] Minnesota
[] Philadelphia
[] Seattle

m Kansas City

NMonday, Nov. 16

¥ LA Rams

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

2021

Miami J

Dallas Ixf
Tennessee EX’

Indianapolis ,ﬁ
New England &
NY Jets |
Pittsburgh m
Washington []
Arizona X
LA Chargers [X
Denver g
GreenBay  [A
Las Vegas ]

San Francisco [}

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Glants, Hous{t)7

Name

Total Pol

Tlebreaker:
/_ %\ g E

red in Monday Night Football Game

Total Correct 7( q
Vot

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
[ Baltimore at Miami ] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 1%
[] Atlanta at Dallas & 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee & 1:00 pm
[7] Jacksonville  at Indianapolis & 1:00 pm
@ Cleveland at New England [] 1:00 pm
3 Buffalo at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh 1:00 pm
@ Tampa Bay  at Washington. [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Arizona & 4:05 pm
(] Minnesota at LA Chargers {@ 4:05 pm
| ] Philadelphia at Denver i272] 4:25 pm
[ ] Seattle at Green Bay =] 4:25 pm
[@ Kansas City  at Las Vegas ] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 16
[# LA Rams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Glants, Houston *Times Subject to Change

a)
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L{ tl\

Name Total Correct

Porfect Dave



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 11 TIME(ET)
B/Baltimore at Miami 1 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 14
[] Atlanta at Dallas M 1:00 pm
[] New Orleans at Tennessee N 1:00 pm
[]Jacksonville at Indianapolis [~ 1:00 pm
[] Cleveland at New England [{}— 1:00 pm
[y}-Buffalo at NY Jets [ 1:00 pm
[] Detroit at Pittsburgh M 1:00 pm

ampa Bay at Washington [] 1:00 pm

[] Carolina at Arizona v 4:05 pm
{_] Minnesota at LA Chargers B/ 4:05 pm
[ Philadelphia at Denver [2/ 4:25 pm
] Seattle at Green Bay []/ 4:25 pm
I“_Ckiésas City at Las Vegas O 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 16
m‘j‘}:ams at San Francisco [] 8:15 pm
Byes: Chicago, Cincinnatl, NY Glants, Houston {TDEA Subject to Change.

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game g

Na@ \ E Total Correct



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 10 PICKEM

Thursday, Nov. 11
IX Baltimore at

Sunday, Nov. 14

[ ] Atlanta at
[] New Orleans at
[]Jacksonville at
[X] Cleveland at
Buffalo at
[ ] Detroit at
K] Tampa Bay  at
[ ] Carolina at
X] Minnesota at
[ ] Philadelphia at
[X] Seattle at
[] Kansas City at
Monday, Nov. 15
LA Rams at

2021

Miami

Dallas

Tennessee
Indianapolis

New England

NY Jets

Pittsburgh

Washington

Arizona

LA Chargers

Denver

Green Bay

Las Vegas

[

RKIOXORODKIOUOXMKK

San Francisco [ ]

Byes: Chicago, Cincinnati, NY Giants, Houston

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

- 4:05 pm

4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football. Game _[jj__

Nm.:@cmc)\\\\ ce\

Total Correct




